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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#0-1

RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#0-1RB

#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#49-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-1RB#49-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-50RB#0-10

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#0

-1RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#0-1

RB#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#4

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-1RB#49-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-50RB#

0-100RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-50RB#0-

100RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#0-1

RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#0-1RB

#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#49-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-1RB#49-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-50RB#0-10

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#0

-1RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#0-1

RB#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#4

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-1RB#49-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-50RB#

0-100RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-50RB#0-

100RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#0-1

RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#0-1RB

#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#49-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-1RB#49-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-50RB#0-10

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#0

-1RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#0-1

RB#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#4

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-1RB#49-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-50RB#

0-100RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-50RB#0-

100RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#0-1

RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#0-1RB

#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#99-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-1RB#99-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-100RB#0-

50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-100RB#0-5

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#0

-1RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#0-1

RB#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#9

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-1RB#99-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-100RB

#0-50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-100RB#

0-50RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#0-1

RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#0-1RB

#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#99-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-1RB#99-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-100RB#0-

50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-100RB#0-5

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#0

-1RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#0-1

RB#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#9

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-1RB#99-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-100RB

#0-50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-100RB#0

-50RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#0-1

RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#0-1RB

#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#99-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-1RB#99-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-100RB#0-

50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-100RB#0-5

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#0

-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#0-0

RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#0

-1RB#49-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#0-1

RB#49-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#9

9-0RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-1RB#99-

0RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-100RB

#0-50RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-100RB#

0-50RB#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#0-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#0-0RB

#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#0-1

RB#99-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#0-1RB

#99-1000~27000MHz-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#99-0

RB#0-30~1000MHz-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-1RB#99-0R

B#0-1000~27000MHz-PASS 


